
RSB Special Meeting
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 6:00 PM
ZOOM, 500 Big Dog Salmon Way, Angoon, AK 99820

1. Call Special Meeting to Order

2. Roll call to determine quorum

3. Approval of the Agenda

4. Public comment on agenda or non-agenda items

5. Action Items:

5.1. Adopt the FY 2026 Chatham School District 
Budget Draft#4

5.2. Approve the opportunity for Chatham to pursue 
an expansion, including dual superintendency.

6. Board Member Comment

7. Adjournment



FY 2026 General Fund Summary - Proposed Budget - Draft #4 - updated 6.18.25 

Revenues 

Beginning Balance 

Total Local Revenue 

Total State Revenue 

Total federal Revenue 

Transfers In 

Total Revenue 

Expenditures 

Total General Fund Expenditures/Encumbrances 

Excess of Revenues overl(under) Expenditures 

Expenditures by site: 

Angoon 

Gustavus 

Tenakee 

Klukwan 

District Wide 

Total 

FY 25 

Approved Budget 
revision 

-

401,688 

4,177,014 

185,654 

. 

4,764,356 

4,835,599 

4 835 599 

(71,243} 

FY 25 approved 
revised budget 

$ 1,503,902 

$ 1,417,854 

$ 325,503 

$ 696,159 

$ 892,181 

$ 4,835,599 

07.1.24 · 04.30.25 

Year To Date - Actual Budget Remaining 

305,934 95,754 

3,011,978 1,165,036 

182,237 3,417 

. 

3,500,149 1,264,207 

3,472,064 1,363,830 

3472064 1363 830 

28,085 (99,623} 

Proposed FY �6 Proposed FY 26 Proposed FY 26 Proposed FY 26 
budiret • Draft #1 budget Draft #2 budget Draft #3 budget Draft #4 

. - . 

373,550 373,550 373,550 373,550 

4,059,134 4,028,380 4,010,438 4,275,856 

206,204 206,204 206,204 206,204 

. . . 

4.638.888 4,608,134 4,590,192 4,855.610 

5,109,114 4,906,050 4,675,022 4,855,610 

5,109114 4 906,050 4 675 022 4 855 610 

U70,226l (297,916} (84,830) . 

FY26 budget FY 26 budget FY26 budget FY26 budget 
projection - draft #1 projection - draft #2 projection - draft #3 projection - draft #4 

$ 1,646,611 $ 1,585,869 $ 1,439,029 $ 1,525,454 

$ 1,441,737 $ 1,439,198 $ 1,371,328 $ 1,349,644 

$ 387,963 $ 262,509 $ 249,058 $ 200,477 

$ 713,663 $ 694,394 $ 690,253 $ 823,021 

$ 919,140 $ 924,080 $ 925,354 $ 957,014 

$ 5,109,114 $ 4,906,050 $ 4,675,022 $ 4,855,610 
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